
Tuesday, November 3ly AUCKLAND760 ke 395 m.
10.10 a.m. Devotional Service10.30 Feminine Viewpoint (Cherry Ray-mond): Film Review, by Wynne Col-gan; Decorating Your Home, by EleanorBolster; Background to the News41.30 Morning Concert
Polonaise Brillante in AScherzo Tarentelle
Caprice in A minor WienlawskiMadrilene
Navarraise
Moorish Rhapsody (Le Cid) Massenet2. 0pm. French Fantasy

2.30 The Lord My God My Shepherd IsEternal Love of Merciful Hearts Bach
Symphony No. 40 in G minor Mozart
3.30 The Final Yearia — the Campus: American Collegeands
6.15 Children’s Session: Story and
Songs of the Opera;

Brory
Competition6.45 Readin rom the Bible7.25 Crombie Murdoch’s Orchestra

. (Studio)
7.45 Country Journal (NZBS)8.0 Short Story: Castle in the Air, byBreton Amis NZBS)8.15 Gardening Questions and Answers
by R. L. Thornton
8.30 Congress Hall Salvation Army Band
conducted by Deputy-Bandmaster K,Mahaffie
March: Dover Court Citadel Merritt
Cornet Solo: Memories Allen
Selection: Man of Sorrows Coles
Medley: Beethoven Excerpts arr. ColesAir Varie: Roll Along Jordan JakewayStudio)9.15 From the Courts

9.30 His Music Filled the Air: GeorgeGershwin
10. 0 Lady in a Fog-6 (BBC)10.30 Rhythm on Record

l¥¢ 880AUCKLAND m.5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert7.0 Edinburgh Festival, 1969
ee 2YC)80 Handel (See 2YC) 5

98.50 Recital from the Orchestra
Gwydion Brooke (bassoon)Reverie
The Playful Pachyderm

Gilbert Vinter
(BBC)10.4 The Development of Baliet-9:England )Miracles in the Gorbals Suite Bliss10.356 The Second World War: Dr.

Francis West examines the origins ofwar which broke out twenty years ago
(NZBS)

10.61 Kathleen Long (piano)Nocturne No, 6 in D flat Faure11.0 Close down

TIN 9LHANGARH6. 0 a.m. -Breakfast Session
a Weather Forecast and Northland
es8.0 Junior Requests :

9. 0 Women’s Hour (Patricia Cummins):
Shopping Guide; Five Minute Food News10.0 The Chairman is a Lady10.15 Once a Cheat
10.30 Housewives’ Quiz (Lorraine Rish-worth)10.45 The Racing Breed
41. 0 Mai for Moerewa
11.46 Son 6: Kathie Kay12. 0 Whau Valley Corner12.34 p.m. Radio News Headlines
41.30 Northland Weather Forecast
2. 0 The Man I Married
2.30 The Vienna Broadcasting Orchestra3.0 The Comedy Harmonists4.0 ‘The Archers (BBC)4.30 The Tuneful Twenties Orchestra
6.40 Readings from the Bible
5A5 AP hates oa Northland: Let’s Join

ey7.45 Flanagan and Allen8.0 #£Patrice Munsel (soprano)
8.15 Band of the Grenadier Guards
Tip Top Tunes9.16 Life with the Lyons (BBC) :

9. The Ray Ellington -_- (BBC)0. 0 File of Queer StoriesClose down ;
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YZ 800 ROTORUA, m.
9.45 a.m. Morning Serial: Les Miserables
10.15 Devotional Service
11. 0 For Women at Home (MarjorieGreen);: Background to the News; Nyasa-land; Half Days and Holidays
11.30 Morning Concert2.30 p.m. Voices of Walter Schumann
3.15 Classical Programme
Grand Septet in E flat Kreutzer

4. 0 William Clauson and his Guitar
Bright Variety

5. 0 For Our Younger Listeners: Austra-lian Animals and Birds; Junior Red Cross
5.30 Readings ne = Bible5.35 The Songs ofI
6.20 Frankton wae Report
7.15 Talk: Many Employments, by Pat-ricia Whale (NZBS)
7.30 Listeners’ Requests
9.15 From the Courts
8.30 Lady in a Fog-2 (BBC)
10. O Music Out of the Moon
10.30 Close down

y WELLINGTON$70 ke. $26 m.
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session
5.30 General Weather Forecast10.10 Devotional Service
10.45 ra pore Session (Claire Mazen-arb): ee and Savers (Nola Millar);to theNews
11.30 Morning ConcertEtudeNo. 6 inA minor LisztLittle Symphony . Pfitzner
2. 0 p.m. Concert Hou
Sonata No. 32 in ‘hat for Violin andPiano, K.454 MozartForest Murmurs from

at
sch

Symphony No. 4 in A, Op. 90 dtaliasyMendelssohn3.0 Short Story:Pad Shell Box, byMary Dale (NZBS
3.15 Songs by ‘etn BR Foster4.0 Stars on Wings-11 (repeat)4.30 The Melachrino Strings
5.15 Children’s Session: Nature QuestionTime; Musical Mixture
5.45 Readings from the Bible6.19 Stock Exchange Report
6.22 Produce Market Report710 Farming News
7.30 Marlborough Centennial: Anniver.sary Week Report8.0 Lady ina Fog-6 (BBC)
8:30 Hutt Civic BandBandmaster, James Dow
March: Florentina Fucik
Elugel Solo: Mary’s Boy Child

Hairston(Soloist: Les Tristran)
Selection: Gigi Loewe
Novelty: Brass Band BounceWaltz: Strauss Cocktail arr. SlebertMarch: Red Gauntlet Rimmer

(Studio)
9.16 From the Courts
9.30 Soottish Programme (Neville
McKay)
10. 0 Penny a Lick: Our new pictorialHealth Stamps (NZBS)

phen
from the Charts (Bas

QVC.SXELLINGTON,.
5. 0 p.m. Early Evening Concert6. 0 Dinner Music7.0 Edinburgh Festival, 19659Irmgard Seefried (soprano) with ErikWerba (piano)ee. y Haydn, Schumann and Hinde-m
The Prometheus Ensemble
* Octet (1958) Hindemith

(BBC)
8. 0 Handel (1685-1759)Paul Sandos (baritone), in the title role,with Maria Helbing (contralto), Fried-rich Bruckner-Ruggeberg (tenor), SylviaGahwiller (soprano), Siegfried Tappolet(baritone), with other soloists and
Chorus. and Orchestra of the Handel
Society, conducted by Walter QGoehrJulius Caesar
9.50 Laboratory in the Sky: The firstof two talks about the ionosphere by DrJ. D. Whitehead, formerly Lecturer in
Physics at Otago University (NZBS)
10. 2 Walter Gieseking (piano)
Etudes, Book’ One, Nos. 1-4 Debussy10.17 The Royal Philharmonic Orchestrawith William Primrose (viola), conduc-ted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Harold in Italy, Op. 16 Berlioz11. 0 Close down

OX 1010GISBORNE, , m,6. 0 am. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Women’s Hour (June Irvine): LoneJourney10. O Second Fiddle
10.15 All Our Tomorrows10.30 The Fatal Air
10.45 We Love and Learn
11.46 Piano Pops12.33 p.m. West End Half Nour2.0 The Man I Married2.15 Matinee
3.30 Songs from the Shows4.0 . The Archers (BBC)4.15 Stanley Black’s Orchestra5.40 Readings from the Bible
5.45 Hello, Children: Little RupeneStories
6.30 epping the Tops7.0 Their Finest Hour
7.30 lV’ll Bet a Million
7.45 Radio Rodeo8.2 For the Farmer815 Stars on Wings-4
8.45 Classical Piano9.3 My Selection
9.30 A Shot in the Dark-410. 0 Music of Noel Coward
10.30 Close down

4 | RT becnt e
9.45 am. Housewives’ Choice
10. O Devotional Service
11. 0 Women’s Session (Laurie Swindell):
Background to the News; This World of
Ours; Problems, Answers and Hints
11.30 Morning Concert
12.33 p.m. The Hawke’s Bay Orchardistand Commercial Grower, presented bythe Department of Agriculture

2. 0 Symphonic Poems Liszt
Les Preludes
Hunnensetlacht
Mazeppa
2.45 Love Duet and Soldiers’ Chorus(Faust) Gounod
3.30 The Hills of Home
4.30 Palace of Varieties (BBC)6.15 Children’s Session: Out and Aboutwith Nature, by Reg Williams (final);Oliver Twist
6.45 Readings from the Bible7.10 The Hawke’s Bay Farmer: Hay-a and Management of Pastures7.30 ad and Dave
’ Listeners’ Requests9.15 From the Courts
9.30 The Black Museum410.0 Suite from Bluebeard Offenbach
10.30 Close down

ONPNRW PLYMOWTH¢ QO a.m. ok mpg oaBese9. "s Women’s10.0 They
bs SAY:1
That Spring10.15 OfficeV0.30 . Granny Steps Out

4948
Once a Cheat4. Men of Music

11.465 Concert Star: Eugene’ Conley
42.
tenor)

Pit
,

p.m. ocus on zro2.0 The Man I Married 43.0 #£Light Concert Hour
0 #$TheArchers (BBG)416 The Celebrities Sing
4.45 Songs of the Sea
5.40 Readings from the Bible5.45 Children’s Corner: Rolling Home15 Hits of the Day6.45 Motoring Session (Robbie)7. 0 New Zealand Entertains7.16 At the Keyboard: Setter
7.45 Continental Light Orchestras8.1 Listeners’ Requests
9.30 The London Stor)10.0 Songs of RomanceClose down

>

MELBOURNE CUP, 1959.

A direct commentary on the running of the
1959 Melbourne Cup will be broadcast at 5.0
p.m. today by the Commercial stations, X
stations and 3YZ. A delayed commentary on
the race will also be heard from the YA and

YZ stations at 6.49

| SERVICE
SESSIONS

Dominion Weather Forecasts
YA Stations: 6.15 a.m. (General)
YA and YZ Stations: 7.45, 9.0 a.m.}
12.30, 6.25, 9.0 p.m.
X Stations: 6.15 a.m.; 12.30, 9.0 p.m.
YA and YZ Stations
6. 0 am. BBC News, Breakfast Ses-
sion (YAs only)7.0 BBC News, Breakfast Session
7.68 Local Weather Forecasts
8. 0 BBC News, Breakfast Session9.3 Correspondence School Ses-
sion: The Headmaster Holds Radio
School Assembly
9.20 Kindergarten of the Air-
Revised Songs: Pat-a-cake; Pease
Pudding Hot; Polly Put the Kettle
On: Pussy-cat, Pussy-cat; Jack Be
Nimble. Game: Family of Funny
Feet. Story: Pancake Day (Lilian
McCrae)
9.40 Health Talk
11. 0 Background to the News
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.25 p.m. Broadcasts to Schools:
A Canadian Study--Life on a Prairie
Farm; 1.40, Singing for Juniors,
conducted by Joan Ross. (Std. 4-
Std. 3)
6.45 Readings from the Bible
6.30 BBC News and Newsreel
6.49 Melbourne Cup8 3 NZBS News
9.15 From the Courts, by Paul
Kavanagh
41. 0 BBC News (YAs, 4YZ only)
11.20 Close down (YAs, 4YZ only)ee

PATRICE MUNSEL (soprano) will
sing from 1XN at 8 o'clock this

evening


